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Date Particulers Payments Receipts Balance 5
110 BALANCE B/F : : 3,362,170.38 -
M1 CASH CHQ 000206652 66,290.00 00 3,295,880.38
16/11 evis mahiyanganaya 00 328,300.00 3,624,180.38
11 ACH CLR 000206657 53,750.00 00 3,570,430.38
ani CASH CHQ 000206658 46,955.00 00 3,523,475.38
7 CRDLESDEP 0000774772558 AECG 00 1,800.00 3,525,275.38
71 ewis tic 00 414,400.00 3,939,675.38
3 CASH CHQ 000206655 60,600.00 .00 3,879,075.38
411 CRDLESDEP 0000774772558 AECG 00 2,000.00 3,881,075.38
s EPFPAYMENT 000206661 _ 48,016.00 00 3,833,059.38
1 ACH CLR 000206662 7,202.40 00 3,825,856.98
vt BALANCE C/F : ‘ | . 3,825,856.98
TOTAL UNREALIZED CHEQUES Lol ' 00
TOTAL DEPOSITS 4 items - - <746,500.00

TOTAL WITHDRAWALS 6 items 282,813_.40"

END OF STATEMENT :
For clarifications, if any, please contact the Br%nch Manager on 011 4795036

smay be subject to levy of a fee. TTnrmalivad rhamen Aae -t~



